Rule 4 34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs

Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insclvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Name of Company

Form 4.20

S95

Company Number

For Official Use

05392167

A-Board Yachts Limited

ff We

Carolyn Dunn
Jamesons touse
Compton Way
Witney

0OX28 3AB

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs

as at 28 July 2011

Signed — \\ —

Date 28 July 2011
Jamesons Insolvency & Business Recovery LLP
Jamesons House
Compton Way Insclven
Witney
0OX28 3AB II
"ANBPOWD3"
Ref AQ02/CD/SE A40 03/08/2011 330

Software Supplted by Turnkey Computer Technology Limied Glasgow

COMPANIES HOuse




Rule 4 34-CVL

Form 4 19

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
A-Board Yachts Limited

on the 28 July 2011 the date of the resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true
Full Name Jord  Peiy .
Signed Wm&

Dated 2B phhg XO1)




A-Board Yachts Limited
Statement Of Affars as at 28 July 2011

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise
£ £

Assets subject to fixed charge:

Manna Developments Ltd (1,083 50)

Deficiency c/d (1,083 50)

Assets subject to floating charge:

Furniture & Equipment 782 00

Stock/WIP 200,000 00 Uncertain
Cash at Bank 10 11 10 11
Directors Loan Account - Shane Rowe 5,000 00 5,000 00

Uncharged assets.

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 5,010 11

Signature Bﬁz//%w& Date 9% Y., 2011




A-Board Yachts Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 28 July 2011

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 5,010 11
Liabiities
Preferential Creditors -
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 5,010 11
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
5,010 11
Estimated prescnbed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 2,505 05
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 2,505 05
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
Deficiency b/d 1,083 50
1,083 50
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 1,421 55
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 2505 05
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 3,926 61
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 293,801 20
Directors 667,425 00
961,226 20
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (957,299 59)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (957,299 59)
Issued and called up capttal
NiL
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (957,299 59)

S|gnatureW6&J-o Date 2% Tty 20y




6t 60 L10Z AInf 82

010Z 19A 08 Sdi

5 z40 | abed

0#3% aimeubis
000 ary L£QS '‘aaysdwey ‘siquieH ‘sue |00Yag ‘Bulep Julod s|queH P17 JomOq B3 00S0
€8 00¢ ary 1€0S ‘aaysdwen ‘s|quieH ‘sue |00ysS "BULIBl JUlod B|quieH {yinog) Ygo sjies wnjueny 0002
1€ v0L'L USZ LOY ‘eaysyieg 'Buipesy ‘Jesus epsed Ly d171 suelid 10dO
LG ZEQ 13z 0£OS 'uoidweynog ‘Asjog 'saloy Jnod vz $30IAJ95 aue uspog dijiyd 004D
000 gAY 17Q ‘uoibuieq ‘peoy esnoyuss $32IAJ9S UOIESIUNLUWOY) [BUOSIad abueln LOOD
00 009 406 71 OS ‘UC}dWEYINOS 199G HIOA JOMOT Y|BA UOXES py7 Alejes ueaoQ 0002
000082 @oUeUl4 UBSSIN SOND
86 L¥T 3JHZ 0£0S 'asysdwe ‘pu3 8bpaH 'peoy Yied Asjjog “ied ssauisng uciiwen P %N owineN LOND
000 488 0ZML ‘Asung ‘weyb3 ‘peoy ea adioy *asnoH auuBp smoysieogq |euoneN O0OND
62 ££6 488 0zml ‘feang ‘weybz ‘peoy ean adlioy) ‘asnoH euuey SMOYS Jeog [euolleN ZOND
00 52¥'299 989 /1X3 ‘ucasq ‘uoypal) ‘ybiapses ‘ybie Aluu weg siebpeg pleog uyor Jiy 009y
00 000'05¢ Yz 0ZHY 'Xassng 1sap ‘uoiBunpyd 1sepn ‘aue ancis) ‘abenog As|wesg %00idig piaeq JW 10do
000 H1Z LNN ‘uoidweyuoN ‘1824 s,aulayiey 1S /Z-12 ‘'Hnod Aunod uoidweyuon auuo wied Asuo COWD
Sl ¥/ MYB LEOS 'uoidweyinos ‘uopaising ‘peoy abplg ‘pledieog suooes P17 Jemod auue LOND

6002/90/62 JaN9) 8jeq peag isoda usy uamg) ALNoag
06 €80°L ANy LEQS 'uoidiueyinog 'siqueH ‘sueT (00YoS ‘BULB JUIDd SjqWEH ‘9SNOH 0ono P11 suswdojaaag BuLB €OND
$Z 98¢ NNG GZHE ‘aJiysjdwey ‘uo)iy maN '8i1eis3 jeuisnpu| sue wels ‘Aemsusany gl lun p1 Jabanuy 00D
aNp

18 89 LEOS ‘uoldweyinog ‘d|gWeH ‘SuUET |ooYS ‘BULB JUIOH SjWEH ‘8SNOH SJoyewyes $201AJ9G aulep Auedwon || oorD
29 LLL'LL YyP p27 |00diaan yooQ sussnp suoneladQ Aouanjosu| LYA DHNH LOHD
000 ISP ZLNG ‘Buiyuopn ‘peoy voibulseg ‘asnoH abpug uojBuling Ajosu) g uswadioud uawabeuey 1920 ONWH 00HD
000 puejuId ‘DAISISH 01200 'V 01 snueliysjuasuaa 'o-¢/ 6060 AQ sjyoeA yinBuuiy 0040
8¢ /6T ¥J6 9D L 'uonraq ‘yinowpe( 1994S SS0I4 92 P11 SJ2A00 B S2jES Ued 0040
b0 £62'L Q9L LEOd 'samoD MIBAA BULIBIY ‘DIEA SHOIA P USABH JYOBA SBMOD L0DD
L6 Z6L XNE #ZHE 'poombBuly ‘'spue|peaH “4ied Jaysybury ‘asnoH apISuoAy pajiwi] 32IAd3S PI9D) 2020
05 2€4'L Z9) §L0S ‘uoydweyinog ‘alels3 [euysnpul peoy Aent) 1Sep) ‘asnoH Jajiel P17 [euoljewlalu| specjieog 2080
iS LLT M3 6DL 'uoAaq 'saujo) ‘AenD $191ad 1S P11 Leypa onjeg 1092
Zl ¢LE Z42 0£0S 'uoidweyinog ‘pu3 abpaH yied siapueld g P17 |euoijBUISIU) @bpuquieg 0092
LZ oY’z d10 v1d ‘uoaq 'yinowf|d ‘eulepy Aispeg s,auuy usanp ‘Buippng Jewe | P sleds)y (1]0)740)]
00 00S'e Aigl| ‘eroped GELSE ‘v OUBW 0S10D oibog |eq ospuessaly £0S2
3 ssalppy aweN Aoy

s10}1pal) Auedwon - g

pajiwIn SjydeA pieog-y
d11 erooay ssauisng g Aousajosu| suosawer




6% 60 LLOZ AInr 82

010¢ 13A 70S Sdi

Zjo z afed

aimeubig

0£'60£°296 Buejo) sauug s¢
896 G£9 HIr L 910d ‘aiysdweH 'weyaled ‘peoy WeYNdIAN 'WIeS [[BYaZing 0}-8 WO PUOMIYOB A Q0AD
8y 065 $S90 9719 'BIYSIBISHIN0IS) ‘'yuoms|ieN ‘peoy Buuaay '@1eisg reuysnpu) iwbuuds 21 wun As|pueyn { 32104 B/ P11 UL PIBMPUIAA 00AMD
£6 8052 VOG5 Le0S 'uoidweyinog 'Aeqay AajieN e 2ebunybin ‘21 el uidsiapis LOMD
9G 1666 vdl 60d '‘anysdwey ‘jueagy 19a.8 1SSAA PO BUOSIIBA 00AD
9l 826 ZA2 0508 ‘ubisyises ‘yieaq UCUOH ‘2)EIST |ELISNPU] Yied J93Q ‘SUBT JIMOUY g1 N P17 SPIMDUOAA UYL 001D
AN9 ¥LOS
89 v2 ‘FHIHSAWYH ‘NOLdWYHLNOS 'A00OMSLHOd AvOd YINTY V201 ‘ISNOH IN310S Pi7 suononpold weals ¢0s0
lE 8L ZNt Z3WN U8y 1315320y ‘Aepa aunidaN 'LUnoD apisialepn P11 seoiAeg JiuoUDa|g sdiys 108D
3 SSAIPPY SWeN Aoy

siojpaly Auedwon - g

pajiwrg sjydeA pleog-v
d11 faaooay ssauisng @ Aduaajosul suosawep




